
Music Department Event Schedule 2023-24

Date Time Event Location

Monday, October 23 7:00pm THS Choir Concert Tomahawk Auditorium

Tuesday, October 24 7:00pm TMS 7th/8th Grade Band & Choir Concert Tomahawk Auditorium

Monday, November 6 7:00pm TMS 6th Grade Band & Choir Concert Tomahawk Auditorium

Friday, November 10 10:30am Veteran Day Program Tomahawk Auditorium

Saturday, November 11 5:00pm GNC All-Conference Music Festival Lakeland Union High School

Monday, December 11 7:00pm TMS & THS 7-12 Band Concert Tomahawk Fieldhouse

Wednesday, December 13 9:00am TES Holiday Program K-5 Tomahawk Auditorium

Wednesday, December 13 1:30pm TES Holiday Program 3-1 Tomahawk Auditorium

Monday, December 18 7:00pm TMS & THS 6-12 Choir Concert Tomahawk Auditorium

Thursday, February 15 7:00pm TMS 8th Grade & THS Choir Concert Tomahawk Auditorium

Friday, March 1 7:00pm THS Musical Theater Production Tomahawk Auditorium

Saturday, March 2 7:00pm THS Musical Theater Production Tomahawk Auditorium

Sunday, March 3 2:00pm THS Musical Theater Production Tomahawk Auditorium

Saturday, March 9 All Day TMS/THS Solo and Ensemble Northern Pines High School

Wednesday, March 13 9:00am Fine Arts Program 2/4th Grade Tomahawk Auditorium

Monday, March 18 7:00pm TMS Choir 6th/7th Pops Concert Tomahawk Auditorium

Monday, April 22 7:00pm THS and 8th Grade Band Concert Tomahawk Fieldhouse

Saturday, May 4 All day State Solo & Ensemble Festival UWSP

May 6 or 7 (TBD) 7:00pm TMS Band 6/7 Tomahawk Fieldhouse

Monday, May 13 7:00pm THS Choir Concert Tomahawk Auditorium

Monday, May 20 7:00pm TMS Choir 6-8 Concert Tomahawk Auditorium

Thursday, May 23 1:30pm Red, White & Blue Day Tomahawk Fieldhouse

Friday, May 24 7:00pm THS Graduation Tomahawk Fieldhouse

Monday, May 27 TBD Memorial Day TBD


